### Museum of World Treasures The MOWT Gala Saturday, April 27, 2024

#### Greeting's friend!

We're inviting you to help support and celebrate the Museum of World Treasures 2<sup>nd</sup> annual Spring Fundraising Event:



The MOWT Gala promises an evening of elegance, entertainment, and exclusive experiences, including a one-night-only private exhibition of some of the rarest and most unique items cared for in the Museum's collection. As well as exclusive VIP experiences, a keynote speaker, delicious food, and other entertainment, The MOWT Gala is sure to be a memorable night filled with glitz, glamor, and fun!

All proceeds raised during this event go directly to helping the Museum provide access to education for underserved youth, diverse educational opportunities for adults and seniors, and continue to expand our mission to be a gateway to the past that educates, entertains and inspires lifelong learning.

Would you consider offering your support in one of the following ways?

- Auction & Raffle prizes: Gift cards, tickets, memberships, retail items, etc.
- In-Kind Donation: Food, drinks, entertainment, services, etc.
- Cash Sponsorship: Your kind cash contribution will support the operations of the event as well as garner you tickets for the evening and promotion as a presenting sponsor.

Please see the attached donation/sponsorship forms and consider mailing in your donation, dropping it off at the Museum, or contacting us for a pick-up by March 31, 2024.

Museum of World Treasures is a non-profit 501(c)3 EIN #48-1242622. All proceeds support the Museum's mission to provide a gateway to the past that educates, entertains and inspires lifelong learning. Cash contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

From the bottom of our hearts, we thank you for supporting the Museum, our attractions, and our community!

Danielle Wetzel Development Director development@worldtreasures.org

WORLDTREASURES.ORG 316.263.1311 | 835 East First Street | Wichita, Kansas 67202



## Museum of World Treasures The MOWT Gala Saturday, April 27, 2024 **Sponsor Commitment Form**

Company: (if applicable, otherwise identify commitment as a personal gift) Contact Name: Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_

For each of our sponsorship levels, your name/company will be promoted across all social media platforms and in all available traditional media avenues. Your name/company will also receive acknowledgement during and after the event for your participation. Please reply by March 31, 2024 and email a high-quality logo to marketing@worldtreasures.org.

E-mail:

# Yes, I would like to support Museum of World Treasures by becoming a

# **Presenting Sponsor!**

Please indicate which level of sponsorship you would like to participate:

Sunflower	Presenting Sponsor Promotion + 4 VIP event tickets					
Meadowlark	Presenting Sponsor Promotion + 2 VIP event tickets	\$	1,000			
Cottonwood	Presenting Sponsor Promotion + 1 VIP event ticket	\$	500			
Bison	*customize your gift to what works for you!	\$				
Signature: _	Date:					
Representative						
Museum of World Tr	reasures is a non-profit 501(c)(3). Federal ID # 48-1242622. A copy	of th	nis form			
may be kept for tax p	ourposes. Checks should be made payable to: Museum of World T	reas	sures			
a C	Check enclosed					
bA	A check sent separately to arrive at the address below by deadline					

Thank you for your support!

Danielle Wetzel Development Director development@worldtreasures.org

### Museum of World Treasures The MOWT Gala Saturday, April 27, 2024 **In-Kind Donation Form**

Please complete this form and mail to the address below. For your organization's branded marketing to be included, please reply by March 31, 2024, and email a high-quality logo to marketing@worldtreasures.org.

Items may be mailed or dropped by the Museum, or feel free to call the Museum to arrange a pick up at 316.263.1311. Please schedule your pick up with Danielle Wetzel.

Company: (if ap	oplicable, otherwise identity of	commitment as a person	al gift)
Contact Name:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
E-mail:			
Item Description:			
Estimated Retail Value:	Expiration Date:		
Requirements or Restrictions	s of Items:		
Thank you for your support!			
Danielle Wetzel			
Development Director			
development@worldtreasure	es.org		

